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Anlage
Braunsberg 25, 51429 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204-83819 info@tennis-bergisch-gladbach.de

Sportwart/in

Lorbach, Peter
T 01721664772 lochbach@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.03.2024 01:24 | Seite 1

Herren 50 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Wolfgang Rolmar

m 01737485381; wolfgang.rossmar@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lorbach, Peter
Burger, Ernst
Dlugozima, Andrzej
Oberliessen, Alfons
Frohlingsdorf, Josef
Bardy, Helmut
Hungenbach, Willi
Abels, Thomas
Mager, Alexander
Fallenstein, Jurgen
Unterbdrsch, Heinz
RofRmar, Wolfgang
Franken, Wolfgang
Mueller, Jurgen

15 Spanka, Uwe
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ID-Nr.

15403155
15802514
15802970
15852084
16003077
16102427
15802592
16652873
16654363
15902570
15552576
16103092
15903791
15902988
16702424

LK

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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